Place Bib#
1. 161
2. 168
3. 163
4. 153
5. 5128
6. 5140
7. 170
8. 5133
9. 5127
10. 5114
11. 172
12. 5105
13. 173
14. 169
15. 5139
16. 5137
17. 5117
18. 5115
19. 5103
20. 157
21. 166
22. 156
23. 164
24. 5101

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Depenbusch, Kerby
Yoh, Dayne
Mcmillan, Eric
Owen, Justin
Robl, Alexander
Wright, James
Cole, Jacob
Vogel, Zack
Rains, Will
Feist, Phillip
Heinz, Drew
Behnke, Matt
Heinz, Colby
Zumwalt, Dave
Wolf, Curtis
Wilcox, Luke
Hammeke, Mark

Greene, Travis

Baker, Bob

Charbonneau, Rusty

Jamieson, Bernie

Kanning, David

Jackson, Phillip

Anderson, Don

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
15:42.22
18:56.88
20:13.08
20:26.99
22:05.68
22:09.66
22:25.35
23:03.63
23:45.49
24:49.98
25:37.97
26:04.35
26:42.01
26:46.76
27:26.33
28:04.38
28:13.26
33:05.99

38:18.36

39:28.86

39:55.65

47:48.70

48:12.84

49:43.71

Grade

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Gardner, KS
Runner

Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS

Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner Ellinwood, KS

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

5:03/M
6:06/M
6:30/M
6:35/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:13/M
7:25/M
7:39/M
7:59/M
8:15/M
8:23/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:50/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
10:39/

12:20/

12:42/

12:51/

15:23/

15:31/

16:00/

Speed
11.9mph
9.8mph
9.2mph
9.1mph
8.4mph
8.4mph
8.3mph
8.1mph
7.8mph
7.5mph
7.3mph
7.2mph
7.0mph
7.0mph
6.8mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
5.6mph

4.9mph

4.7mph

4.7mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.7mph

Overall Place

1
2
3
4
8
9

11
12
13
16
18
22
23
25
27
30
31
38

47
48
51
58
62

63

Age
18

15
39
16
19
49
16
30
29
53
11
40
13
62
36
24
51
29

39

42

48

58

39

38

Athlete ID

5128
5140

5133
5127
5114

5105

5139

5137

5117
5115

5103

5101
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Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Place Bib# Name

1. 179 Ehrlich, Jeanene
2. 5113 Clark-Ulrich, Miranda
3. 5131 Strecker, Joanna
4. 171 Klepper, Ashtin
5. 180 Cook, Courtney
6. 5116 Hammeke, Erin
7. 5124 Mason, Donna
8. 5104 Behnke, Lindsay
9. 5132 Vogel, Katie

10. 176 Premer, Amanda
11. 5136 Wells, Carley
12. 5123 Manning, Erica
13. 5138 Witcraft, Deb
14. 178 Feemster, Mary
15. 5102 Baker, Bella

16. 174 Steele, Kristin
17. 160 Elsen, Becky

18. 165 Mcmillan, Ava
19. 182 Kuhlman, Billie
20. 181 Kahlman, Katie
21. 175 Baver, Jenni

22. 5106 Bergkamp, Gretchen

23. 177 Cure, Mindy

24, 154 Corbett, Jackie

25. 5129 Schofield, Lacey

26. 5130 Strecker, Catherine

27. 159 Jacobs, Gabby

28. 5141 Zink, Natalie

29. 158 Echeverria, Dinorah

30. 167 Munson, Macy

31. 5119 Hunt, Sheila

32. 5111 Bryant, Michele

33. 5126 Pohiman, Casey

34. 5109 Brack, Amanda

35. 5122 Lewis, Lindsay

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
20:39.04
21:08.17
21:58.19
22:12.52
24:40.42
24:41.64
25:23.56
25:44.02
25:45.03
26:03.94
26:42.43
27:18.62
27:31.61
28:02.75
28:39.73
30:24.35
30:34.08
30:58.52
30:59.14
30:59.14
33:28.53

34:58.08

35:03.81

35:10.27

35:25.02

36:00.97

38:08.43

38:12.40

39:35.57

39:54.84

43:07.00

45:12.36

46:45.59

47:07.95

47:08.69

Overall Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner Lawrence, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Hoisington, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Stafford, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner Mount Hope, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner

Runner Lyonslyons, KS
Runner

Runner

Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Raymond, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

6:39/M
6:48/M
7:04/M
7:09/M
7:56/M
7:57IM
8:10/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:23/M
8:36/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
9:01/M
9:13/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:46/

11:15/

11:17/

11:19/

11:24/

11:35/

12:16/

12:18/

12:44/

12:51/

13:53/

14:33/

15:03/

15:10/

15:10/

Speed
9.0mph
8.8mph
8.5mph
8.4mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.3mph
7.2mph
7.2mph
7.2mph
7.0mph
6.8mph
6.8mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.1mph
6.1mph
6.0mph
6.0mph
6.0mph
5.6mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.2mph

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.7mph

4.7mph

4.3mph

4.1mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

Overall Place

5

6

7
10
14
15
17
19
20
21
24
26
28
29
32
33
34
35
36
37
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

49

50

52

53

54

55

56

Age
44

23
17
14
16
14
51
38
27
38
32
26
65
51
11
36
22

9
44
12
32

44

44

45

42

56

12

33

38

16

64

49

45

38

35

Athlete ID

5113
5131

5116
5124
5104
5132

5136
5123
5138

5102

5106

5129

5130

5141

5119

5111

5126

5109

5122
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36. 155 Kanning, Tracy

37. 5125 Meyer, Nancee

38. 5112 Chambers, Lorri

39. 162 Mcmillan, Sarah

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

47:48.48

48:09.80

48:10.81

48:12.24

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

15:23/

15:30/

15:30/

15:31/

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

57

59

60

61

55

53

53

37

5125

5112
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Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Female 0 - 10
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 165 Mcmillan, Ava 30:58.52 Runner 9:58/M  6.0mph 35 9

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM Page: 4 of 14



Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Bib#
161
168
153
5128
170
172
173

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name Time

Depenbusch, Kerby 15:42.22
Yoh, Dayne 18:56.88
Owen, Justin 20:26.99
Robl, Alexander 22:05.68
Cole, Jacob 22:25.35
Heinz, Drew 25:37.97
Heinz, Colby 26:42.01

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Male 11 - 19

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

5:03/M
6:06/M
6:35/M
7:06/M
7:13/M
8:15/M
8:36/M

Speed
11.9mph
9.8mph
9.1mph
8.4mph
8.3mph
7.3mph
7.0mph

Overall Place

1
2
4
8
11
18
23

Age
18

15
16
19
16
11
13

Athlete ID

5128
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Bib#
5131
171
180
5116
5102
181
159

167

Name

Strecker, Joanna
Klepper, Ashtin
Cook, Courtney
Hammeke, Erin
Baker, Bella
Kahlman, Katie

Jacobs, Gabby

Munson, Macy

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Time
21:58.19
22:12.52
24:40.42
24:41.64
28:39.73
30:59.14
38:08.43

39:54.84

Female 11 - 19

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Ellinwood, KS

Runner
Runner
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

7:04/M
7:09/M
7:56/M
7:57IM
9:13/M
9:58/M

12:16/
M

12:51/
M

Speed
8.5mph
8.4mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
6.5mph
6.0mph
4.9mph

4.7mph

Overall Place

7
10
14
15
32
37
45

50

Age
17

14
16
14
11
12
12

16

Athlete ID

5131

5116
5102
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Place Bib# Name

1. 5127 Rains, Will

2. 5137 Wilcox, Luke
3. 5115 Greene, Travis

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Time
23:45.49
28:04.38

33:05.99

Male 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Great Bend, KS

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace
7:39/M
9:02/M

10:39/
M

Speed
7.8mph
6.6mph
5.6mph

Overall Place

13
30
38

Age
29

24
29

Athlete ID

5127
5137
5115
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
5113
5132
5123
160

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Clark-Ulrich, Miranda
Vogel, Katie
Manning, Erica

Elsen, Becky

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
21:08.17
25:45.03
27:18.62
30:34.08

Female 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace
Runner Lawrence, KS 6:48/M
Runner 8:17/M
Runner Stafford, KS 8:47/M
Runner 9:50/M

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Speed
8.8mph
7.2mph
6.8mph
6.1mph

Overall Place

6
20
26
34

Age
23

27
26
22

Athlete ID

5113
5132
5123
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
163
5133
5139
5103

164

5101

Name

Mcmillan, Eric
Vogel, Zack
Wolf, Curtis
Baker, Bob

Jackson, Phillip

Anderson, Don

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Male 30 - 39
Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown
20:13.08 Runner
23:03.63 Runner
27:26.33 Runner
38:18.36 Runner
48:12.84 Runner
49:43.71 Runner Ellinwood, KS

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

6:30/M
7:25/M

8:50/M

12:20/
M

15:31/
M

16:00/
M

Speed
9.2mph
8.1mph
6.8mph
4.9mph

3.9mph

3.7mph

Overall Place

3
12
27
47

62

63

Age
39

30
36
39

39

38

Athlete ID

5133
5139
5103

5101
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Place

1.

2
3.
4.
5

10.

Bib#
5104
176
5136
174
175

5141

158

5109

5122

162

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Behnke, Lindsay
Premer, Amanda
Wells, Carley
Steele, Kristin

Baver, Jenni

Zink, Natalie

Echeverria, Dinorah

Brack, Amanda

Lewis, Lindsay

Mcmillan, Sarah

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
25:44.02
26:03.94
26:42.43
30:24.35
33:28.53

38:12.40

39:35.57

47:07.95

47:08.69

48:12.24

Grade

Female 30 - 39

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Hometown

Hoisington, KS

Great Bend, KS

Lyonslyons, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

8:17/M
8:23/M
8:36/M
9:47/M
10:46/

12:18/

12:44/

15:10/

15:10/

15:31/

Speed
7.2mph
7.2mph
7.0mph
6.1mph
5.6mph

4.9mph

4.7mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

3.9mph

Overall Place

19
21
24
33
39

46

49

55

56

61

Age
38

38
32
36
32

33

38

38

35

37

Athlete ID

5104

5136

5141

5109

5122
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
5140
5105

157

166

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Wright, James
Behnke, Matt

Charbonneau, Rusty

Jamieson, Bernie

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
22:09.66
26:04.35

39:28.86

39:55.65

Male 40 - 49
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner
Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

7:08/M
8:23/M

12:42/
M

12:51/
M

Speed
8.4mph
7.2mph
4.7mph

4.7mph

Overall Place

9
22
48

51

Age
49

40
42

48

Athlete ID

5140
5105
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
179
182

5106

177

154

5129

5111

5126

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Ehrlich, Jeanene
Kuhlman, Billie

Bergkamp, Gretchen

Cure, Mindy

Corbett, Jackie

Schofield, Lacey

Bryant, Michele

Pohlman, Casey

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
20:39.04
30:59.14

34:58.08

35:03.81

35:10.27

35:25.02

45:12.36

46:45.59

Female 40 - 49

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Hometown

Mount Hope, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Raymond, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

6:39/M
9:58/M
11:15/

11:17/

11:19/

11:24/

14:33/

15:03/

Speed
9.0mph
6.0mph
5.3mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

4.1mph

4.0mph

Overall Place

5
36
40

41

42

43

53

54

Age
44

44
44

44

45

42

49

45

Athlete ID

5106

5129

5111

5126
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
5114
169
5117
156

Name

Feist, Phillip
Zumwalt, Dave
Hammeke, Mark

Kanning, David

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Time
24:49.98
26:46.76
28:13.26
47:48.70

Male 50 - 99

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Gardner, KS
Runner
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace
7:59/M
8:37/M
9:05/M

15:23/
M

Speed
7.5mph
7.0mph
6.6mph
3.9mph

Overall Place

16
25
31
58

Age
53

62
51
58

Athlete ID

5114

5117
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
5124
5138
178
5130

5119

155

5125

5112

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Mason, Donna
Witcraft, Deb
Feemster, Mary

Strecker, Catherine

Hunt, Sheila

Kanning, Tracy

Meyer, Nancee

Chambers, Lorri

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
25:23.56
27:31.61
28:02.75
36:00.97

43:07.00

47:48.48

48:09.80

48:10.81

Grade

Female 50 - 99

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 7/15/2017 8:34:57 AM

Pace

8:10/M
8:51/M

9:01/M
11:35/

13:53/

15:23/

15:30/

15:30/

Speed
7.3mph
6.8mph
6.6mph
5.2mph

4.3mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

Overall Place

17
28
29
44

52

57

59

60

Age
51

65
51
56

64

55

53

53

Athlete ID

5124
5138

5130

5119

5125

5112
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